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Bath Fittings

DUTTA METAL WORKS

Jalandhar, India

Customer care : 0181-5073636

E-mail : Info@dsonbathfittingsindia.com
Website: www.dsonbathfittingsindia.com

ABOUT US

DSON is a leading bathroom brass ware manufacturer
providing high quality taps, showers, accessories and
fittings to customers across the country.

DSON belongs to manufacturers of bathroom fittings known
for quality and elegance. The far sighted vision of management
raised the company to new heights in a very short span of its
operation.

At DSON faucets are supplied with reliable and carefully
through-outsolutions, so you don't have to suffer for the sake of
beauty. Evolving with changing life styles of people and
understanding their need. DSON envisioned a whole new
world of bathroom fittings and accessories.

Our products have been designed to withstand daily use, year
after year, without problems. All new designs are fully tested
using prototype models and operational performance is
checked under extreme conditions. So all our models get a
rough start in life. But we are not content with less, because
without stability, the good life fades away like morning dew.

Our goal is just to be simple and ambitious.
We want to give you a better life with water.

We want to do more than just make taps. We make fittings for
your well-being - for life, for you.
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Every product that we offer is created and
produced around our four core value

INNOVATION

We pride ourselves on delivering
outstanding new products keeping in
pace with new technology & design.

DESIGN

Qur products range from traditional mixers,
showers valves and accessories to contemporary
design including waterfall style spout, handle
option in different styles and product that use the
latest technology. Our global processes ensure
we name ot the cutting edge of international
design trends.



Modern design and

refreshingly high-quality products

Create your dream bathroom with our extensive portfolio of bathroom collections
and complete bathroom suites filled with beautiful faucets, showers, toilets, sinks
and bathing products coordinated for your style.

Chrome Finish

Chrome 0.3mm
s - » Nickel 10mm

- * Brass
— |
v
By |
=
-— T~

CARTRIDGES
The heart of every faucets the cartridge is

responsible for controlling water supply.

Dson cartridges are 5 lacs cycle tested to give a

longer and trouble free operating life up to 20 year.

Wide angle of lever provides ultra comfort and

flawless, smooth operation

Our cartridge spindle is made of brass instead of

plastic, to avoid breakage.

Work smoothly even at high temperatures (85

egrees) and in various pressure condition (0.5-b
bar).

AERATORS

Devices that mix at with water to give a
such that high flow

* Qur integrated honeycomb-structured
aerator, p provides lime build up

protections.
* Integrated anti-clogging dome screen

of the a aerator filters sediments and
dust particles.

CHROME FINISH

Upper shine protection layer provided High
plating thickness (Nickel 10 Microns and
Chrome 0.3 microns) provides tolerance to
extreme climate and water conditions
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Bath Fittings SINGLE LEVER BASIN MIXERS

‘ Y
Croma
Scot _ CatNo. = Size = Rate?
Cat No. Size Rate T 4713 Mini 3973/-
4913 Mini 3973/- 4714 R 4399/-
4914 R 4399/- 4715 12 6244/-
4915 12" 6244/-
— L -
),
01—
L !
4 A
Core
Saa::o B - F::;;esf fouah
4314 R 4309 2131‘4N°' Sge F}?;;:
4315 12 6244/- 4115 12 7607/-
— —
B
v
ELITE . STRAYET
Cat No. Size Rate ¥ Cat No. Size Rate ¥
3914 R- 4640/- 3714 R 5847/-
3915 12 7096/- 3715 12 9083/-

Pg 01



ND@N@

Bath Fittings

HI-NECK PILLAR COCKS

L o I

l \ ' \ ¥

Croma Scott
CalNo. | Sze | Rate? CatNo. | Sze | Rale? .
4702 [3 1696/- 4902 & 173/- CatNo. | Sizs = Rate?
4703 1 3 4903 17 .
zr 204 208 7301 R Rate
7303 2 B

Raze (L-Spout)

Cat No. Size Rate T
T302(LS) R 1981/
T303{LS) 7 2256/-

»

\

Cmnnu-swm) I l ] Scoﬂ(L-Spwl]
Rate T Size Rate T
dTDZ(LSa 1930 902;|.S [ 2021-
4T03(LS) 12‘ V\QOINLS) 1r 2206/
\ \\

WALL MOUNTED SINK MIXERS

CatNo. | Sze | Rate?
- -
. =
Sink Mixer Single Lever Sink Mixer (L Spout)
Cat No. Size Rate ¥ Cat No. Size Rate ¥
3918(SL) 6017/- 4318(L) 5299/-
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4 m
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-

Strayet
Cat No. Size Rate ¥
377 6528/-

Croma
Cat No. Size Rate ¥
4717(LS) 5385/-

I

Core
Cat No. Size Rate ¥
4317(RS) 5335/-

TABLE MOUNTED SINK MIXERS

) —

o
Touch
Cat No. Size Rate ¥
4117(LS) 5550/-

Core
Cat No. Size Rate ¥
4317(LS) 5385/-

(L-SPOUT)
4 I
Elite
Cat No. Size Rate ¥
3917(LS) 5550/-

I
|

Scott
Cat No. Size Rate T
4717(LS) 5385/-

TABLE MOUNTED SINK MIXERS

D)
_#

i

Croma
Cat No. Size Rate ¥
4717(RS) 5335/

(R-SPOUT)

~

/ \
§

Touch
Cat No. Size Rate ¥
4117(RS) 5500/-



TABLE MOUNTED SINK MIXERS

o

I |
. "-'J\' — J
Raze Croma
Cat No. Size Rate ¥ Cat No. Size Rate ¥
7317 4700/- 4719 4700/-

TABLE MOUNTED SINK MIXERS
(DOUBLEWANDLE) 7~ \

Table Mounted Sink Mixers (D. H.)

Cat No. Size Rate T
4117(DS) 5676/-

WALL MOUNTED BASIN MIXERS

Croma
Cat No. Size Rate ¥
4720 6457/-

>
Lu
Strayet Touch
Cat No. Size Rate ¥ Cat No. Size Rate ¥
3720 6812/- 4120 6812/~

\Dson)

Bath Fittings

\

V,

\41

Core
Cat No. Size Rate T
4319 4700/-

Table Mounted Sink Mixers (D. H.)
Cat No. Size Rate ¥
4117(DL) 57761

Scott
Cat No. Size Rate ¥
4920 6457/-

Cat No. Size Rate ¥
4320 6457/-

Pg 04
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Bath Fittings STRAYET

3723 | Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend
3716 | Center Hole Basin Mixer

/
| y
. |
\"L’i. l j
il -
3704 | Bib Cock Short Body 3705 | Bib Cock Long Body 3706 | Angle Valve 3707 | Concealed Stop Cock
£
v
& e \ - J
» )
- ~ J
“ m ‘ &= —
d afm
s )
3714 | Single Lever Basin Mixer 3728 | Swan Neck Moving Spout 3701 | Pillar Cock 3718 | Sink Mixer Moving Spout

Pg 05
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STRAYET

Bath Fittings

Ceme omawnw s g
3701 Pillar Cock 15mm 1684/-
r 3702 Pilar Cock 9" 15mm 2480
\‘ 3704 Bib Cock Short Body with Flange 15mm 1328/-
/ : l‘ 3705 Bib Cock Long Body with Flange 15mm 1482/-
3706 Angle Valve with Flange 15mm 1248/-
i i e 3707 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1640/-
3708 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1711/
3709 Single Lever Diverter Body 15mm 4808/-
3710 Single Lever Diverter Plate & Knobs 15mm 2261/
3 Single Lever Diverter 3 in Let Body 15mm 5188/-
3712 Single Lever Diverter 3 in Let Plate & Knobs ~ 15mm 2261/-
3714 Single Lever Basin Mixer 15mm 5847/-
3715 Single Lever Basin Mixer 12" 15mm 9083/-
3716 Center Hole Basin Mixer 15mm 4598/-
Single Lever Diverter 3717(LS)  Table Mounted Sink Mixer (L-Spout) 15mm 6528/-
3718 Sink Mixer Moving Spout 15mm 5251/-
3720 Wall Mounted Basin Mixer 15mm 6812/-
3721 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm 5464/-
3722 Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch 15mm 7343/
3723 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend 15mm 7486/-
3724 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 15mm 8291/-
3725 | Wall Spout Plain with Flange 3725 Wall Spout Plain with Flange 15mm 1353/-
3726 Wall Spout Tip Ton with Flange 15mm 2043/
3727 Sink Cock Moving Spout 15mm 2531/-
3728 Swan Neck Moving Spout 20mm 2565/-
3734 Concealed Body + Disk 15mm 1021/-
3735 Concealed Body + Disk 20mm 1071/-
3736 Flange For Concealed - 185/-
37371 Bush For Concealed - 255/-
3720 | Wall Mounted Basin Mixer 3738 Knob (Handle) - 261/-
3739 Concealed Upper Parts (Set of 3) - 702/-

Pg 06
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4117(DH) | Table Mounted Sink Mixer (Double Handle)
4116 | Center Hole Basin Mixer

4104 | Bib Cock Short Body 4105 | Bib Cock Long Body 4106 | Angle Valve 4107 | Concealed Stop Cock
B — L] T’b
T
(E &)
7
4127 | Sink Cock Moving Spout 4128 | Swan Neck Moving Spout 4101 | Pillar Cock 4117 | Table Mounted Basin Mixer 4115 | Single Lever Basin Mixer 12"

Pg 07



4121 | Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

4118 | Sink Mixer Moving Spout

4101
4104
4105
4106
4107
4108
4109
4110
4
4112
4114
4115
4116
AN7(LS)
417(RS)
4117(DS)
4118
4120
4121
4122
4123
4124
4125
4126
4127
4128
4129
4130
4134
4135
4136
4137
4138
4139

§

Pillar Cock

Bib Cock Short Body with Flange
Bib Cock Long Body with Flange
Angle Valve with Flange

Concealed Stop Cock

Concealed Stop Cock

Single Lever Diverter Body

Single Lever Diverter Plate & Knobs
Single Lever Diverter 3 in Let Body
Single Lever Diverter 3 in Let Plate & Knobs
Single Lever Basin Mixer

Single Lever Basin Mixer 12"
Center Hole Basin Mixer

Table Mounted Sink Mixer (L-Spout)
Table Mounted Sink Mixer (R-Spout)
Table Mounted Sink Mixer (Double Handle)
Sink Mixer Moving Spout

Wall Mounted Basin Mixer

Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch
Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend
Wall Mixer 3 in 1

Wall Spout Plain with Flange

Wall Spout Tip Ton with Flange

Sink Cock Moving Spout

Swan Neck Moving Spout

Angle Valve 2 Way

Bib Cock 2 Way

Concealed Body + Disk

Concealed Body + Disk

Flange For Concealed

Bush For Concealed

Knob (Handle)

Concealed Upper Parts (Set of 3)

Dson)

Bath Fittings

15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
20mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm

15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
20mm

1660/-

1715/-
1021/-
1071/-
170/
2551-
241/-
667/-

Pg 08
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3918 | Sink Mixer Moving Spout 3915 | Single Lever Basin Mixer 12"

i

3904 | Bib Cock Short Body 3905 | Bib Cock Long Body 3906 | Angle Valve 3916 | Center Hole Basin Mixer

3927 | Sink Cock Moving Spout 3928 | Swan Neck Moving Spout 3914 | Single Lever Basin Mixer

Pg 09
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Bath Fittings
CAT No. DESCRIPTION sz | T
3901 Pillar Cock 15mm 1760/-
3904 Bib Cock Short Body with Flange 15mm 1276/-
3905 Bib Cock Long Body with Flange 15mm 1522/-
3906 Angle Valve with Flange 15mm 1174/-
1510 | Shower Elife
3907 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1600/-
3908 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1641/
3909 Single Lever Divertor Body 15mm 4808/-
3910 Single Lever Divertor Plate & Knob 15mm 2191/-
3911 Single Lever Divertor 3 Inlet Body 15mm 5188/-
3912 Single Lever Divertor 3 Inlet Plate & Knob 15mm 2191/
3914 Single Lever Basin Mixer 15mm 4640/
3915 Single Lever Basin Mixer 12" 15mm 7096/-
3916 Center Hole Basin Mixer 15mm 4713/
Single Lever Divertor
3917(LS) Table Mounted Sink Mixer (L-Spout) 15mm 5550/-
3917(RS) Table Mounted Sink Mixer (R-Spout) 15mm 5500/-
3918 Sink Mixer Moving Spout 15mm 4381/
3918(SL) Sink Mixer Single Lever 15mm 6017/-
3920 Wall Mounted Basin Mixer 15mm 6812/-
3921 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm 4115/-
3625 | Wall Spout Piain with Flange 3922 Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch 15mm 5904/-
3923 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend 15mm 6040/-
3924 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 15mm 6996/-
3925 Wall Spout Plain 15mm 1518/-
3927 Sink Cock Moving Spout 15mm 2270/
3928 Swan Neck Moving Spout 15mm 2650/
3934 Concealed Body + Disk 15mm 1021/-
3935 Concealed Body + Disk 20mm 1071/-
3936 Flange For Concealed - 170/-
3937 Bush For Concealed . 255/-
3938 Knob (Handle) - 231/-
3939 Concealed Upper Parts (Set of 3) - 656

3918(SL) | Single Lever Sink Mixer

Pg 10
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4324 | Wall Mixer 3in 1

4318 | Sink Mixer Moving Spout

4316 | Center Hole Basin Mixer

4304 | Bib Cock Short Body 4305 | Bib Cock Long Body 4307 | Concealed Stop Cock 4301 | Pillar Cock

-~

4327 | Sink Cock Moving Spout 4328 | Swan Neck Moving Spout 4315 | Single Lever Basin Mixer 12" 4321 | Wall Mixer Non Telephonic
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CORE %" Disk

Bath Fittings

CAT No. DESCRIPTION size R
4301 Pillar Cock 15mm 1799/-
4302L Pillar Cock 8" (Long Spout) 15mm 2021
4303L Pillar Cock 12" (Long Spout) 15mm 2296
4304 Bib Cock Short Body with Flange 15mm 1447/
4305 Bib Cock Long Body with Flange 15mm 1628/-
4306 Angle Valve with Flange 15mm 1440/-
4307 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1757/-
4308 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1920/-
4309 Single Lever Diverter Body 15mm 4808/-
4310 Single Lever Diverter Plate & Knobs 15mm 2191/-
4311 Single Lever Diverter 3 in Let Body 15mm 5188/-
4312 Single Lever Diverter 3 in Let Plate & Knobs ~ 15mm 2191/-
4313(M)  Single Lever Basin Mixer (Mini) 15mm 3973/-
4314 Single Lever Basin Mixer 15mm 4399/-
4315 Single Lever Basin Mixer 12" 15mm 6244/-
4316 Center Hole Basin Mixer 15mm 4596/
4317 Table Mounted Sink Mixer (L-Spout) 15mm 5385/-
4317(R)  Table Mounted Sink Mixer (R-Spout) 15mm 5335/
4318 Sink Mixer Moving Spout 15mm 5069/-
4318(L)  Sink Mixer (L Spout) s 5299/-
4319 Table Mounted Sink Mixer 15mm 4700/
4320 Wall Mounted Basin Mixer 15mm 6457/
4321 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm 5177/-
4322 Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch 15mm 7380/-
4323 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend 15mm 7516/-
4324 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 15mm 7843/
4325 Wall Spout Plain with Flange 15mm 965/-
4326 Wall Spout Tip Ton 15mm 1708/-
4327 Sink Cock Moving Spout 15mm 2426/-
4328 Swan Neck Moving Spout 15mm 2839)-
4334 Concealed Body + Disk 15mm 1135/
4335 Concealed Body + Disk 20mm 1185/-
4336 Flange for Concealed - 170/-
4337 Bush for Concealed - 255/-
4338 Knob (Handle) - 252/-

4322 | Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch 4339 Concealed Upper Parts (Set of 3) - 677/-
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Bath Fittings RAZE

7318 | Sink Mixer Moving Spout

7316 | Centre Hole Basin Mixer

7313 | Single Lever Basin Mixer

———
L S
7304 | Bib Cock Short Body 7305| Bib Cock Long Body 7306 | Angle Valve 7307 | Concealed Stop Cock

w -
7327 Sink Cock Moving Spout 7328 | Swan Neck Moving Spout 7301 | Pillar Cock 7319 | Table Mounted Basin Mixer

Pg 13
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Bath Fittings

CAT No. DESCRIPTION size | 'Y

7301 Pillar Cock 15mm 1731/-

7302(LS) Pillar Cock 8" (Long Spout) 15mm 1981/-

7303 Pillar Cock Hi-Neck 12" 15mm 2080/-

7303(LS) Pillar Cock 12" (Long Spout) 15mm 2256/-

7304 Bib Cock Short Body 15mm 1050/-
7305 Bib Cock Long Body 15mm 1234/-

7306 Angle Valve 15mm 864/-

7307 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1248/-
7308 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1334/-
7309 Single Lever Diverter Body 15mm 4808/

7310 Single Lever Diverter Plate & Knobs 15mm 2130/-

7311 Single Lever Diverter 3 in Let Body 15mm 5188/-

7312 Single Lever Diverter 3 in Let Plate & Knobs ~ 15mm 2130/-

7313 Single Lever Basin Mixer (mini) - 3973/-

7315 Single Lever Basin Mixer 12" - 6443/-

7316 Center Hole Basin Mixer 15mm 3338/-

\ 7318 Sink Mixer Moving Spout 15mm 4898/-
Single Lever Diverter 7319 Table Mounted Basin Mixer 15mm 4700/-
7321 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm 3786/-

7322 Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch 15mm 5574/-

7323 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend 15mm 5696/-

7324 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 15mm 6443/-

i 7325 Wall Spout Plain 15mm 1622/-
7327 Sink Cock Moving Spout 15mm 2035/-

7328 Swan Neck Moving Spout 15mm 2296/-

7329 Angle Valve Two Way 15mm 1657/-

7330 Bib Cock Two Way 15mm 1686/-

7334 Concealed Body + Disk 15mm 795/-

7335 Concealed Body + Disk 20mm 847/-

7336 Flange For Concealed . 113/-

7337 Bush For Concealed . 198/-

7338 Knob (Handle) - 212)-

7322 | Wall Mixer Telephonic With Clutch (T ) - 523-

Pg 14
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\ Bath Fittings ROLEX

7118 | Sink Mixer Moving Spout

7116-CS | Center Hole Basin Mixer

— — - |
Al 1l 1. 8
o L @"\L y &V D,

7104 | Bib Cock Short Body 7105 | Bib Cock Long Body 7106 | Angle Valve 7107 | Concealed Stop Cock

—

>

wl >
J/ | £
/! {

7127 | Sink Cock Moving Spout 7128 | Swan Neck Moving Spout 7101 | Pillar Cock 7121 | Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

Pg 15
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' Bath Fittings

ROLEX

CAT No. DESCRIPTION size | "
7101 Pillar Cock 15mm 1302/-
7102 Pillar Cock Hi-Neck 8" 15mm 1731/-
7103 Pillar Cock Hi-Neck 12" 15mm 2088/-

7104 Bib Cock Short Body 15mm 996/-
7105 Bib Cock Long Body 15mm 1189/-

7106 Angle Valve 15mm 783/
7107 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1223/-
7108 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1302/-
7116(CS)  Center Hole Basin Mixer 15mm 3548/-
7118 Sink Mixer Moving Spout 15mm 3803/-

7121 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm 3831
7122 Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch 15mm 5449/-
7123 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend 15mm 5676/-
7124 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 15mm 6420/-
7127 Sink Cock Moving Spout 15mm 1836/-
7128 Swan Neck Moving Spout 15mm 2063/-
7129 Angle Valve Two Way 15mm 1481/-
7130 Bib Cock Two Way 15mm 1688/-

7123 | Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend 7131 Stop Cock 15mm 882/-
7132 Nozzle Cock 15mm 882/-

7133 Washing Machine Tap 15mm 882/-

7134 Concealed Body + Disk 15mm 795/

7135 Concealed Body + Disk 20mm 847/

) 7136 Flange For Concealed - 113/
7137 Bush For Concealed - 198/-

7138 Knob (Handle) = 194/-

7122 | Wall Mixer Telephonic With Clutch 7139 Concealed Upper Parts (Set of 3) - 505/-
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\ Bath Fittings MAZER

@

5718 | Sink Mixer Moving Spout

5716-CS | Center Hole Basin Mixer

T ,
& . ( J
5704 | Bib Cock Short Body 5705 | Bib Cock Long Body 5706 | Angle Valve 5707 | Concealed Stop Cock

ol

5727 | Sink Cock Moving Spout 5728 | Swan Neck Moving Spout 5701 | Pillar Cock 5721 | Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

Pg 17
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MAZER

Bath Fittings

CAT No. DESCRIPTION SizE N[
5701 Pillar Cock 15mm 1302/-
5702 Pillar Cock Hi-Neck 8" 15mm 1731/-
5702(LS) Pillar Cock 8" (Long Spout) 15mm 1963/-
5703 Pillar Cock Hi-Neck 12" 15mm 2088/-
5703(LS) Pillar Cock 12" (Long Spout) 15mm 2238/-
5704 Bib Cock Short Body 15mm 996/-
5705 Bib Cock Long Body 15mm 1189/-
5706 Angle Valve 15mm 783/-
5707 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1223/-
5708 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1302/-
5716(CS) Center Hole Basin Mixer(C-Spout) 15mm 3548/-
5718 Sink Mixer Moving Spout 15mm 3803/-
5721 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm 3831

5722 Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch 15mm 5449/-
5723 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend 15mm 5676/-
5724 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 15mm 6420/-
5727 Sink Cock Moving Spout 15mm 1836/-
5728 Swan Neck Moving Spout 15mm 2063/
5729 Angle Valve Two Way 15mm 1481/
5730 Bib Cock Two Way 15mm 1688/-
5731 Stop Cock 15mm 882/-

5723 | Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend

5732 Nozzle Cock 15mm 882/-
o133 Washing Machine Tap 15mm 882/-
5734 Concealed Body + Disk 15mm 795/-
5735 Concealed Body + Disk 20mm 847/-
5736 Flange For Concealed - 113/

5737 Bush For Concealed - 198/-
5738 Knob (Handle) - 194/-
5739 Concealed Upper Parts (Set of 3) - 505/-

5722 | Wall Mixer Telephonic With Clutch
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Bath Fittings CROMA

4718 | Sink Mixer Moving Spout

&

4721 | Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

4713(M) | Single Lever Basin Mixer (Mini)

/’
¢
4704 | Bib Cock Short Body 4705 | Bib Cock Long Body 4706 | Angle Valve 4707 | Concealed Stop Cock
h .
=
\
& [ ¢
4727 | Sink Cock Moving Spout 4728 | Swan Neck Moving Spout 4701 | Pillar Cock 4703 | Pillar Cock Hi-Neck 12"

Pg 19
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CROMA Bath Fittings
o omeamon sz N

4701 Pillar Cock 15mm 1206/-

4702 Pillar Cock Hi-Neck 8 * 15mm 1696/-
4702L Pillar Cock 8 " (Long Spout) 15mm 1930/-

4703 Pillar Cock Hi-Neck 12" 15mm 2043/-
4703L Pillar Cock 12 " (Long Spout) 15mm 2205/

4704 Bib Cock Short Body 15mm 1053/

4705 Bib Cock Long Body 15mm 1178/-

4706 Angle Valve 15mm 769/

4707 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1165/-

4708 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1250/-

4713 Single Lever Basin Mixer (mini) 15mm 3973/-

4714 Single Lever Basin Mixer 15mm 4399/

4715 Single Lever Basin Mixer 12" 15mm 6244/-

4716 Center Hole Basin Mixer 15mm 3163/-
4717(LS)  Table Mounted Sink Mixer (L-Spout) 15mm 5385/-
4717(RS)  Table Mounted Sink Mixer (R-Spout) 15mm 5335/

4718 Sink Mixer Moving Spout 15mm 3750/-

4719 Table Mounted Sink Mixer 15mm 4700/-

4720 Wall Mounted Basin Mixer 15mm 6457/-

4721 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm 3775/-

4722 Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch 15mm 5393/

4723 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend 15mm 5566/-

4724 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 15mm 6344/-

4727 Sink Cock Moving Spout 15mm 1788/-

4716  Centr Hole Basin Mixer 4728 Swan Neck Moving Spout 15mm 2063/-
4729 Angle Valve Two Way 15mm 1365/-

4730 Bib Cock Two Way 15mm 1585/-

4731 Stop Cock 15mm 868/-

4732 Nozzle Cock 15mm 868/-

4733 Washing Machine Tap 15mm 868/-

4734 Concealed Body + Disk 15mm 795/-

4735 Concealed Body + Disk 20mm 847/-

4736 Flange For Concealed - 113/-

4737 Bush For Concealed - 198/-

4738 Knob (Handle) - 161/-

4724 | Wall Mixer 3in 1 4739 Concealed Upper Parts (Set of 3) - 472/-
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Bath Fittings SCOTT

(\.

4918 | Sink Mixer Moving Spout

——_ 4921 | Wall Mixer Non Telephonic
4913(M) | Single Lever Basin Mixer (Mini)

¢ ’)

3>

4904 | Bib Cock Short Body 4905 | Bib Cock Long Body 4906 | Angle Valve 4907 | Concealed Stop Cock

4927 | Sink Cock Moving Spout 4928 | Swan Neck Moving Spout 4901 | Pillar Cock 4903 | Pillar Cock Hi-Neck 12"
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SCOTT Bath Fittings
CAT No. DESCRIPTION size "%
4901 Pillar Cock 15mm 1246/-
4902 Pillar Cock Hi-Neck 8 " 15mm 1736/-
4902(LS) Pillar Cock 8" (Long Spout) 15mm 2021/
4903 Pillar Cock Hi-Neck 12 " 15mm 2083/-
4903(LS) Pillar Cock 12" (Long Spout) 15mm 2296/-
4904 Bib Cock Short Body 15mm 1093/-
4905 Bib Cock Long Body 15mm 1218/-
4906 Angle Valve 15mm 809/-
4907 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1205/
4908 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1290/
4913(M) Single Lever Basin Mixer (mini) 15mm 3973/-
4914 Single Lever Basin Mixer 15mm 4399/
4915 Single Lever Basin Mixer 12" 15mm 6244/-
4916 Center Hole Basin Mixer 15mm 3243/-
4917(LS) Table Mounted Sink Mixer (L-Spout) 15mm 5385/-
4917(RS) Table Mounted Sink Mixer (R-Spout) 15mm 5335/-
4918 Sink Mixer Moving Spout 15mm 3830/-
4919 Table Mounted Basin Mixer 15mm 4700/
4920 Wall Mounted Basin Mixer 15mm 6457/-
4921 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm 3855/-
4922 Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch 15mm 5473/-
4923 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend 15mm 5646/-
S~ 4924 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 15mm 6424/-
4927 Sink Cock Moving Spout 15mm 1828/-
4916 | Center Hole Basin Mixer 4928 Swan Neck Moving Spout 15mm 2103/
4929 Angle Valve Two Way 15mm 1445/
4930 Bib Cock Two Way 15mm 1665/-
4931 Stop Cock 15mm 908/-
4932 Nozzle Cock 15mm 908/-
4933 Washing Machine Tap 15mm 908/-
4934 Concealed Body + Disk 15mm 795/-
4935 Concealed Body + Disk 20mm 8471-
4936 Flange For Concealed - 113/-
<~ 4937 Bush For Concealed - 198/-
" . v 4938 Knob (Handle) - 201/
4939 Concealed Upper Parts (Set of 3) . 512/-
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Bath Fittings

5523 | Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend

AL LT T

LY

5522 | Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch

5501 | Pillar Cock

5504 | Bib Cock Short Body 5505 | Bib Cock Long Body

5218 | Swan Neck Moving Spout 5527 | Sink Cock Moving Spout

5521 | Wall Mixer Non Telephonic
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DOVE 2/ DOVE

5527 | Sink Cock Moving Spout

5528 | Swan Neck Moving Spout

5516 | Center Hole Basin Mixer

5501 | Pillar Cock

5501

5502

5503

5504

5505

5506

5507

5508

5516

5518

5521

5522

5523

5524

5527

5528

5529

5530

5531

5532

5533

5534

5535

5536

5537

5538

5539

DESCRIPTION

Pillar Cock

Pillar Cock Hi-Neck 8
Pillar Cock Hi-Neck 12"
Bib Cock Short Body

Bib Cock Long Body
Angle Valve

Concealed Stop Cock
Concealed Stop Cock
Center Hole Basin Mixer
Sink Mixer Moving Spout
Wall Mixer Non Telephonic
Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch
Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend
Wall Mixer 3 in 1

Sink Cock Moving Spout
Swan Neck Moving Spout
Angle Valve Two Way

Bib Cock Two Way

Stop Cock

Nozzle Cock

Washing Machine Tap
Concealed Body + Disk
Concealed Body + Disk
Flange For Concealed
Bush For Concealed

Knob (Handle)

Concealed Upper Parts (Set of 3)

§D@N®

Bath Fittings
size | %
15mm 12771-
15mm 1716/-
15mm 2063/
15mm 1118/-
15mm 1254/-
15mm 789/
15mm 1185/-
20mm 1270/-
15mm 3200/
15mm 3790/-
15mm 3815/
15mm 5433/-
15mm 5606/-
15mm 6384/-
15mm 1808/-
15mm 2083/-
15mm 1385/-
15mm 1605/-
15mm 888/-
15mm 888/-
15mm 888/-
15mm 795/-
20mm 847/

= 13/

- 227/-

- 175/-

- 515/-
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Bath Fittings CUTE

el

5318 | Sink Mixer Moving Spout

5321 | Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

5316 | Center Hole Basin Mixer

5304 | Bib Cock Short Body 5305 | Bib Cock Long Body 5306 | Angle Valve 5307 | Concealed Stop Cock

5327 | Sink Cock Moving Spout 5328 | Swan Neck Moving Spout 5301 | Pillar Cock
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CUTE

Bath Fittings

DESCRIPTION size | "

5301 Pillar Cock 15mm 1180/-
5302 Pillar Cock Hi-Neck 8" 15mm 1696/-
5303 Pillar Cock Hi-Neck 12" 15mm 2043/-
5304 Bib Cock Short Body 15mm 1041/-
5305 Bib Cock Long Body 15mm 1240/-
5306 Angle Valve 15mm 823/-
5307 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1183/-
5308 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1249/-
5316 Center Hole Basin Mixer 15mm 3203/
5318 Sink Mixer Moving Spout 15mm 3790/-
5321 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm 3815/
5322 Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch 15mm 5433/-
5323 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend 15mm 5606/
5324 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 15mm 6384/-
5327 Sink Cock Moving Spout 15mm 1808/-
5328 Swan Neck Moving Spout 15mm 2083/-
5329 Angle Valve Two Way 15mm 1385/-
5330 Bib Cock Two Way 15mm 1581/-
5323 | Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend 5331 Stop Cock 15mm 888/-
5332 Nozzle Cock 15mm 888/-
5333 Washing Machine Tap 15mm 888/-
5334 Concealed Body + Disk 15mm 795/-
5335 Concealed Body + Disk 20mm 847/-
5336 Flange For Concealed - 13/-
5337 Bush For Concealed - 198/-
5338 Knob (Handle) - 181/-
5339 Concealed Upper Parts (Set of 3) - 492/-

5322 | Wall Mixer Telephonic With Clutch
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Bath Fittings NA NO

6318 | Sink Mixer Moving Spout

6321 | Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

6316 | Center Hole Basin Mixer

[
{ [ _
6304 | Bib Cock Short Body 6305 | Bib Cock Long Body 6306 | Angle Valve 6332 | Nozzle Cock 6301 | Pillar Cock

6327 | Sink Cock Moving Spout 6328 | Swan Neck Moving Spout 603 | Long Body Nozzle Type 6330 | Bib Cock Two Way
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NANO

Bath Fittings

DESCRIPTION
6301 Pillar Cock 15mm 1208/-
6304 Bib Cock Short Body 15mm 894/-
6305 Bib Cock Long Body 15mm 1036/-
6306 Angle Valve 15mm 738/-
6307 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1121/-
6308 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1243/-
6316 Center Hole Basin Mixer 15mm 3264/-
6318 Sink Mixer Moving Spout 15mm 3837/
6321 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm 3122/
6322 Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch 15mm 5307/-
6323 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend 15mm 5483/-
6324 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 15mm 6298/-
6327 Sink Cock Moving Spout 15mm 1807/-
6328 Swan Neck Moving Spout 15mm 2018/-
6329 Angle Valve Two Way 15mm 1603/-
6330 Bib Cock Two Way 15mm 1629/-
6331 Stop Cock 15mm 638/-
6323 | Wall Mixer Telephonic With L Bend 6332 Nozzle Cock 15mm 982/-
603 Long Body Nozzle Type 15mm 1166/-
6333 Washing Machine Tap 15mm 899/-
6334 Concealed Body + Disk 15mm 681/-
6335 Concealed Body + Disk 20mm 772/-
6336 Flange For Concealed - 113/
6337 Bush For Concealed - 164/-
6338 Knob (Handle) = 232/-
6322 | Wall Mixer Telephonic With Clutch 6339 Concealed Upper Parts (Set of 3) - 510/-
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A 6118 | Sink Mixer Moving Spout
6116 | Center Hole Basin Mixer

r\_—'
@ S ”
6104 | Bib Cock Short Body 6105 | Bib Cock Long: 6106 | Angle Valv; 6107 | Concealed Stop Cock
|
o
6127 | Sink Cock Moving Spout 6128 | Swan Neck Moving Spout 6101 | Pillar Cock 6121 | Wall Mixer Non Telephonic
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NEXO Bath Fittings
o oescemov sz G
6101 Pillar Cock 15mm 1030/-
6102 Pillar Cock Hi-Neck 8 * 15mm 1696/-
6103 Pillar Cock Hi-Neck 12 " 15mm 2043/-
6104 Bib Cock Short Body 15mm 976/-
6105 Bib Cock Long Body 15mm 1064/-
6106 Angle Valve 15mm 715-
6107 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1133/-
6108 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1255/-
6116 Center Hole Basin Mixer 15mm 3221/
6118 Sink Mixer Moving Spout 15mm 3750/-
6121 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm 3750/-
6122 Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch 15mm 5339/-
6123 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend 15mm 5512)-
6124 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 15mm 6330/-
6127 Sink Cock Moving Spout 15mm 1788/-
6128 Swan Neck Moving Spout 15mm 2063/-
6129 Angle Valve Two Way 15mm 1388/-
6130 Bib Cock Two Way 15mm 1493/-
6131 Stop Cock 15mm 638/-
6132 Nozzle Cock 15mm 863/-
6133 Washing Machine Tap 15mm 863/-
6134 Concealed Body + Disk 15mm 681/-
6135 Concealed Body + Disk 20mm 772)-
6136 Flange For Concealed 5 13-
6137 Bush For Concealed = 227/-
6138 Knob (Handle) - 175/-
6139 Concealed Upper Parts (Set of 3) - 510/-

6122 | Wall Mixer Telephonic With Clutch
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8

i
o

6916 | Sink Mixer Moving Spout

@ 6

‘ 6921 | Wall Mixer Non Telephonic
6916 | Center Hole Basin Mixer

s _ "I ‘ E‘
r'/ 7 —
I - (3 |
‘ S . - {
6904 | Bib Cock Short Body 6905 | Bib Cock Long Body 6906 | Angle Valve 6907 | Concealed Stop Cock 6901 | Pillar Cock

g ] ?@
6927 | Sink Cock Moving Spout 6928 | Swan Neck Moving Spout 6929 | Angle Valve Two Way 6930 | Bib Cock Two Way
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PASSION Bath Fittings
oM omownow sze Y
6901 Pillar Cock 15mm 982/-
6904 Bib Cock Short Body 15mm 909/-
6905 Bib Cock Long Body 15mm 965/-
6906 Angle Valve 15mm 640/-
6907 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 107)-
6908 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1229)-
6916 Center Hole Basin Mixer 15mm 2909)-
6918 Sink Mixer Moving Spout 15mm 3712)-
6921 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm 3724/-
6922 Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch 15mm 5313)-
6923 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend 15mm 5486/-
6924 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 15mm 6304/-
6927 Sink Cock Moving Spout 15mm 1598/-
6928 Swan Neck Moving Spout 15mm 1700/
6929 Angle Valve Two Way 15mm 1362/-
6930 Bib Cock Two Way 15mm 1467/-
6931 Stop Cock 15mm 837/-
6932 Nozzle Cock 15mm 837/-
6933 Washing Machine Tap 15mm 837/-
6934 Concealed Body + Disk 15mm 681/-
6935 Concealed Body + Disk 20mm 772-
6936 Flange For Concealed - 13-
6937 Bush For Concealed 2 164/-
6938 Knob (Handle) - 198)-
6922 il s Teephon Wi 6939 Concealed Upper Parts (Set of 3) - 475/-
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6716 | Center Hole Basin Mixer
”
{ )
\ J

6704 | Bib Cock Short Body 6705 | Bib Cock Long Body 6706 | Angle Valve 6707 | Concealed Stop Cock

6727 | Sink Cock Moving Spout 6728 | Swan Neck Moving Spout 6701 | Pillar Cock 6721 | Wall Mixer Non Telephonic
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Bath Fittings

Come omwon  sze BT
6701 Pillar Cock 15mm 961/-
6704 Bib Cock Short Body 15mm 891/-
6705 Bib Cock Long Body 15mm 948/-
6706 Angle Valve 15mm 623/-
6707 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1090/-
6708 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1212/-
6716 Center Hole Basin Mixer 15mm 2875/-
6718 Sink Mixer Moving Spout 15mm 3678/-
6721 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm 3690/
6722 Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch 15mm 5279/-
6723 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend 15mm 5452/-
6724 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 15mm 6270/-
6727 Sink Cock Moving Spout 15mm 1581/-
6728 Swan Neck Moving Spout 15mm 1683/-
6729 Angle Valve Two Way 15mm 1328/-
6730 Bib Cock Two Way 15mm 1433/-
6731 Stop Cock 15mm 820/-

6723 | Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend o ——— P -
6733 Washing Machine Tap 15mm 820/-
6734 Concealed Body + Disk 15mm 681/-
6735 Concealed Body + Disk 20mm 772/-
6736 Flange For Concealed - 113/
6737 Bush For Concealed - 164/-
6738 Knob (Handle) = 181/-
6739 Concealed Upper Parts (Set of 3) c 458/-

6722 | Wall Mixer Telephonic With Clutch
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6516 | Center Hole Basin Mixer




PLATINUM \Dsov

Bath Fittings

Come omwon  sze LT
6501 Pillar Cock 15mm 976/-
6504 Bib Cock Short Body 15mm 851/-
6505 Bib Cock Long Body 15mm 965/-
6506 Angle Valve 15mm 640/-
6507 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 1107/-
6508 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 1229)-
6506 | Angle Valve
6516 Center Hole Basin Mixer 15mm 2909/-
6518 Sink Mixer Moving Spout 15mm 3112-
6521 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm 3724/-
6522 Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch 15mm 5313/-
6523 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L Bend 15mm 5486/-
6524 Wall Mixer 3 in 1 15mm 6304/
6523 | Wall Mixer Telephonic with L-Bend 6527 Sink Cock Moving Spout 15mm 1598/
6528 Swan Neck Moving Spout 15mm 1700/-
. 6529 Angle Valve Two Way 15mm 1362/-
I 6530 Bib Cock Two Way 15mm 1467/-
@i _& 6531 Stop Cock 15mm 837/-
' 6532 Nozzle Cock 15mm 837
6518 | Sink Mixer Moving Spout 6533 Washing Machine Tap 15mm 837/-
( 6534 Concealed Body + Disk 15mm 681/-
6535 Concealed Body + Disk 20mm 772-
6536 Flange For Concealed 15mm 13/-
6537 Bush For Concealed - 164/-
6538 Knob (Handle) - 198/-
6539 Concealed Upper Parts (Set of 3) - 475/-

6522 | Wall Mixer Telephonic with Clutch
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Bath Fittings

Waste Coupling
Cat No. Size Rate ¥
211 1% x3"FT 505/
212 1% x3"HT 505/
213 | 14" x§° 738/-
214 1%4" x6" 852/-
215 14" x8'%" 1397/-
216 1%" x5 838/- |
217 14" x8%"  1826/- ‘

Cat No. 222 | T 2044/-
CP Bathtub Overflow Set Pop Up 1%

Cat No. 509 | ¥ 2541/
Pillar Cock Time Delayed

CP Stop Cock -
Cat No. Size
620 ¥2"(CP)

620B bes

CP Stop Cock Female
Cat No. Size
621 1"(CP)

Nozzle Cock Cute Mimi
CatNo. Size Rate?¥
622 " 728-

Pg 37

Waste Coupling

Pop Up (Full Cover)

Cat No. 218 | T 852/- | 1%4" x 3"
Cat No. 230 | T 1051/- | 1%" x5
Cat No. 233 | T 1704/ | 1% x T

Cat No. 220 | T 1704/-

Overflow Set for Bath Tub 1%”

ACCESSORIES

Cat No. 221 | T 517/-

CP Waste Coupling For
Bath Tub Overflow 1%%"

Cat No. 223 | T 937/-
CP Bathtub Waste Pop Up 174"

—3
Cat No. 501 | ¥ 2103/
Flush Valve 25mm

W w
Hoze Coller For Foam Flow Taps
CatNo. Size Rate ¥

607 W x " (M) 182-
608 Wx ¥ (F) 199-

o o

Washing Machine Tap Cute

CatNo. Size Rate?¥
601 " 837

Nozzle Cock Cute

CatNo. Size Rate?
602 v 837

Cat No. 224 | ¥ 133/- | Chain Plug 14"
Cat No. 225 | ¥ 156/- | Chain Plug 1%"

CP Bib Cock

Cat No. Size ...,,,..
609 ‘/z (CP)

6098

610 '/z 400gm(CP) A%
610B  '%"400gm

623  25mm(CP) d—-‘
624B 25mm
Ball Cock Brass

CatNo. Size Rate?¥
701 %" 600/-
702 %" 705/-
703 1" 970/-
704 %'(H) 685/-
705 %'(H) 785-
706 1"(H) 1280/-
707 140 2215
708 1% 2730/-
709 2 4480/-

Cat No. 603 | ¥ 1166/-
Long Body Nozzle Type Nano 2"

Cat No. 408 | T 1476/
Self Closing Urinal Push Cock
Cat No. Size

611 %'(CP) |
6118 %'
612 % 400gm(CP) \l

612B  '%"400gm
625 25mm

626 25mm (CP)

CP Nozzle Cock

Ball Valve Brass

CatNo. Size Rate¥
710 N 553/-
7M1 W 766/-
712 1" 1532/-
713 14" 1830/
714 1% 2175-
715 2" 4332/-

Cat No. 606 | T 1843/-
Long Nose 1"



ACCESSORIES

Ball Valve CP

CatNo. Size Rate?
730 n" 552/-
731 W 735/-

732 1 1207/
733 14" 1658/-
734 14" 2439

735 2* | 2658/

Cat No. 904 | T 2222)-
Elbow Action Pillar Cock %"

Cat No. 1001 | X 777/-
CP Clutch For T/F Mixer

Cat No. 1007 | ¥ | T 295/
Center Hole Leg Set (Legs Only)

Cat No. 1011 | T 446/-
Wall Mixer Leg Set Brass /2"
with Flanges | ¥ 586/-

Spindle C/SI/C 2.5
CatNo. Size Rate¥
1015 ‘%" 282-

Spindle C/SIC 2.75"
CatNo. Size Rate¥
1016 ‘2" 290/

Spindle C/SIC 3
CatNo. Size Rate?
1017 2" 299-
Spindle C/S/C Disk Type
CatNo. Size Rate?
1018 2" 299/

Cat No. 901 | ¥ 3246/-
CP Laboratory 3 Way Cock 4"

turp’)

Cat No. 904R | 2120/
Elbow Action Pillar Cock Raze

)

Cat No. 1002 | T 767/-
CP Conversion Bend

oAl

Cat No. 1008 | ¥ 937/-
Wall Mixer Leg Set CP

Cat No. 1012 | Z 14/-

Areator
Disk Ceremic
Cat No. Size Rate ¥
1019 %' 168/-
1020 %" (Md) 150/-
1021 %
Disk C/SIC

Cat No. Size

239/-

Rate T
1022 w" 239/-
1023 % 312-

Cat No. 902 | T 2544/

CP Laboratory 2 Way Cock 4"
Rl 3
L 28

Cat No. 905 | ¥ 2447/-

Elbow Action Bib Cock '2"
Center Hole Leg Set
CatNo. Rate?¥ p———
1003 = 480/ P ——
Chand Fitting Set ——
CatNo. Rate¥

WD

1004 205/

DD

Cat No. 1009 | ¥ 64/
Foam Flow Set Female

Cat No. 1028 | T 270/-
Areator Adjustable (2 Flow)

Disc Jako Type

CatNo. Size Rate?¥
1024 BIC | 239-
1025 C/siC 312-

Disc Jaquar Type

CatNo. Size Rate?
1026 BIC = 252-
1027 C/ISIC 395/-

é

\D@Nﬁb

Bath Fittings

&
1

Cat No. 903 | 2 1732/-
CP Laboratory 1 Way Cock %"

Cat No. 905R | ¥ 2205/-

Elbow Action Long Body

Center Hole Leg Set
(Double Hole)
CatNo. Rate¥ e

1005  595/- V'-'-i‘
Chand Fitting Set ——
(Double Hole) —
CatNo. Rate? 1 u

1006 312- —

T

Cat No. 1010 | ¥ 53/-
Foam Flow Set Male

Spindle Klurning
CatNo. Size Rate¥
1013 %" 180

Spindle Rising

CatNo. Size Rate¥
1029 2" 190/-

Spindle Bugdet

CatNo. Size Rate¥
1014 2" 140/

L

Cat No. 2031 | T 1106/-
Hook Double (5 Pin)

Pg 38



\

Dson)

Bath Fittings

ACCESSORIES

Pg 39

Cat No. 1301 | T 540/
Angle Cock Lever Head

Cat No. 2010 | T 2861/-
Shaving Mirror

£D

CP Flange Jal Type
CatNo. Size Rate?¥
2201 Brass 53
2216 SS 19/-

Deep Flange (Katori Type)
Cat No. Size Rate¥
2205 1/2" 131/-
2206 3/4" 131/-

&P

Cat No. 2211 | Z 21/-
SS Flange Ideal

Cat No. 1302 | T 560/-
Angle Cock Mini Head

[}

H

—

Cat No. 2202 | ¥ 87/-
CP Brass Flange Touch

2)
-/

Cat No. 2207 | ¥ 68/-
CP Brass Flange Ideal

CP Brass Flange

For Center Hole

CatNo. Size Rate¥
2212 T 133/-

For Pillar Cock

CatNo. Size Rate¥
2213 142)-

Cat No. 1303 | ¥ 560/-
Angle Cock Round Head

Corner (SS 304)

CatNo. Size Rate?
2024 Double 2796/
2025 Single 1390/

Cat No. 2203 | 2 94/-
CP Brass Flange Square

Cat No. 2209 | T 21/
SS Flange Regular

L3

Cat No. 1304 | X 709/-
Angle Cock Square Head

Shelf (SS 304)

g : e | CatNo. Size Rate?
2026 Double 3121/
2027 Single  1560/-

=

CP Brass Flange Florentine

CatNo. Size Rate?
2204 68/-
22117 1 94/-

-

Cat No. 2210 | T 21/
SS Flange Florentine

(.;,

Cat No. 2214 | T 227/-
CP Brass Flange Florentine Heavy 4"



ACCESSORIES

‘l

“_ 4

Cat No. 2215 | ¥ 185/-
CP Display Flange

e~

-

Cat No. 2304 | T 1353/
Plain Spout Strayet

Cat No. 7325 | ¥ 1622/-
Plain Spout Raze

=

=

fp

s

Cat No. 2402 | T 352/-
CP Cleaner 500ml

o

40mm Direct Connection Cartridge
For Single Lever | T 550/-

35mm Table Mounted Sink Mixer
Cartridge | T 638/-

e

].—\*-u
=W .-

Cat No. 2301 | T 2043/
Tip Ton Spout Touch

L%-.

Cat No. 2305 | T 1341/-
Plain Spout creative

~

Cat No. 2608 | ¥ 1300/
Spout Heavy 25mm

L
-k

2 inlet Divertor High Flow
Cartridge | T 766/-

3

30mm Center Cartridge For
Telephonic Mixer | T 255/-

3 inlet Divertor Cartridge
T 425/-

N

Cat No. 2301 | T 1708/
Tip Ton Spout Core

o

Cat No. 2306 | T 1150/
Plain Spout Touch

Q

Cat No. 7325 | T 1518/-
Plain spout elite

35mm Direct Connection Cartridge
For Single Lever | ¥ 480/-

25mm Center Cartridge
For Telephonic Mixer | ¥ 230/-

Brass Cartridge For
3 inlet Divertor | T 482/

§D®N®

Bath Fittings

Cat No. 2303 | ¥ 965/-
Plain Spout Core

F:' 1

Cat No. 2607 | T 1979/-
Tip Ton Spout Creative

=,

)

Cat No. 2401 | T 312-
Tile & Marble Cleaner 500ml

40mm Extendable Cartridge
For Single Lever | T 550/-

30mm Long Spindle 2 inlet
Divertor Cartridge | ¥ 354/-
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DUTIA METAL WORKS

Jalandhar, India

Customer care : 0181-5073636

E-mail : Info@dsonbathfittingsindia.com
Website: www.dsonbathfittingsindia.com

Camera Craft : 9310386387
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